
TOMATO AND CHEESE TOAST
Sourdough bread, Edam cheese, grated tomato,
olive oil and salt flakes

TOAST OF CHOICE
Sourdough bread with grated tomato
Choose: turkey, ham, Edam cheese, Manchego cheese or 
avocado
Extra ingredient: Cheese 1 € /  Avocado 1,50 € / Bacon 1,50 €

AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS TOAST 
Sourdough bread, avocado, poached eggs and a touch of lime

IBERIAN HAM TOAST
Sourdough bread with grated tomato and Iberian ham

CROQUE MONSIEUR
Refined version of the French classic with pastrami,
Gruyère cheese and bechamel sauce

CROQUE MADAME
A version of Croque Monsieur with fried egg

SMOKED SALMON TOAST
Sourdough bread, cream cheese, dill and capers

EGGS BENEDICT / EGGS ROYALE
Sourdough bread, hollandaise sauce and poached eggs
Choose: smoked salmon, avocado or bacon

ORGANIC EGGS
2 boiled, fried eggs, omelet or scrambled served with toasts, 
mushrooms, Parmesan cheese and spinach
Choose: Iberian ham, smoked salmon or glazed bacon

3,50 €

4 €

6 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

7,50 €

7 €

8,50 €

9,50 €

BRUNCH
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CAFÉ PEREYRA
BRUNCH
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2,90 €

3,15 €

2,90 €

3 €

5 €

7 €

7 €

BUTTER CROISSANT
Crispy puff pastry with balanced butter flavour

TOASTED BUTTER CROISSANT
Served with artisanal jam and butter

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT
Crispy puff pastry filled with dark chocolate

ALMOND & WHITE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN
A light and fluffy muffin with toasted almonds

SLICE OF CAKE OF THE DAY

AMERICAN PANCAKES
Fluffy pancakes served with whipped cream, honey and 
orange syrup, Grand Marnier and red fruits

FRENCH TOAST
Caramelized brioche bread served with red fruits and cream 
with mascarpone

PASTRIES

7 €

7 €

HOMEMADE GRANOLA AND GREEK YOGURT
Served with  honey, nuts and fresh fruit

AÇAÍ BOWL
Açaí, coconut milk, banana, kiwi, berries, agave syrup, granola 
and grated coconut

BOWLS
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FRESH ORANGE JUICE

PRIMER ACTO
Orange, carrot and ginger
Antioxidant, anti-inflammatory and immune booster

ENTRE BASTIDORES
Apple, cucumber and spinach
Detoxifying, high in fiber and natural energizing

GRAN ENSAYO
Pinneapple, mango and passion fruit
Antioxidant, digestive and refreshing

PUESTA EN ESCENA
Red fruits, grapes and lime
Antioxidant, cardioprotective and revitalizing

SE ABRE EL TELÓN
Melon, mint and lemon
Hidrating, digestive and revitalising

LA DIVA
Watermelon, straberries and mint
Antioxidant, purifying and refreshing

IMPROVISE
Customize your juice according to the available ingredients
Choose your base: Orange, carrot, apple, cucumber, 
spinach, pineapple, mango, mint, passion fruit, strawberry, 
red fruits, grape, lime, melon, watermelon, ginger
Extra ingredient: 0,75€ each

4,80 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

5 €

NATURAL JUICES
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ESPRESSO COFFEE

MACCHIATO

COFFEE WITH MILK

TEA & INFUSIONS

CHAI TEA

MATCHA TEA

2,10 €

2,30 €

2,50 €

2,80 €

3,50 €

4,50 €

CAFFEE, TEA & 
INFUSIONS

CLASSIC MIMOSA
Fresh orange juice and cava

BELLINI
Peach juice and prosecco

9,50 €

9,50 € 

COCKTAILS


