





TOMATO AND CHEESE TOAST Sourdough bread, Edam cheese, grated tomato, olive oil and salt flakes	3,50€
TOAST OF CHOICE Sourdough bread with grated tomato <i>Choose: turkey, ham, Edam cheese, Manchego cheese or</i> <i>avocado</i> Extra ingredient: Cheese 1 € / Avocado 1,50 € / Bacon 1,50 €	4€
AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS TOAST Sourdough bread, avocado, poached eggs and a touch of lime	6€
IBERIAN HAM TOAST Sourdough bread with grated tomato and Iberian ham	6,50€
<b>CROQUE MONSIEUR</b> Refined version of the French classic with pastrami, Gruyère cheese and bechamel sauce	6,50€
<b>CROQUE MADAME</b> A version of Croque Monsieur with fried egg	7,50 €
SMOKED SALMON TOAST Sourdough bread, cream cheese, dill and capers	7€
EGGS BENEDICT / EGGS ROYALE Sourdough bread, hollandaise sauce and poached eggs Choose: smoked salmon, avocado or bacon	8,50€
ORGANIC EGGS 2 boiled, fried eggs, omelet or scrambled served with toasts, mushrooms, Parmesan cheese and spinach <i>Choose: Iberian ham, smoked salmon or glazed bacon</i>	9,50€



**TEATROPEREYRAIBIZA.COM** 







BUTTER CROISSANT Crispy puff pastry with balanced butter flavour	2,90€
TOASTED BUTTER CROISSANT Served with artisanal jam and butter	3,15€
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT Crispy puff pastry filled with dark chocolate	2,90€
ALMOND & WHITE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN A light and fluffy muffin with toasted almonds	3€
SLICE OF CAKE OF THE DAY	5€
AMERICAN PANCAKES Fluffy pancakes served with whipped cream, honey and orange syrup, Grand Marnier and red fruits	7€
FRENCH TOAST Caramelized brioche bread served with red fruits and cream with mascarpone	7€



HOMEMADE GRANOLA AND GREEK YOGURT Served with honey, nuts and fresh fruit	7€
<b>AÇAÍ BOWL</b> Açaí, coconut milk, banana, kiwi, berries, agave syrup, granola and grated coconut	7€



**TEATROPEREYRAIBIZA.COM** 





## NATURAL JUICES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE	4,80€
<b>PRIMER ACTO</b> Orange, carrot and ginger Antioxidant, anti-inflammatory and immune booster	6,50€
ENTRE BASTIDORES Apple, cucumber and spinach Detoxifying, high in fiber and natural energizing	6,50€
GRAN ENSAYO Pinneapple, mango and passion fruit Antioxidant, digestive and refreshing	6,50€
PUESTA EN ESCENA Red fruits, grapes and lime Antioxidant, cardioprotective and revitalizing	6,50€
<b>SE ABRE EL TELÓN</b> Melon, mint and lemon <i>Hidrating, digestive and revitalising</i>	6,50€
LA DIVA Watermelon, straberries and mint Antioxidant, purifying and refreshing	6,50€
IMPROVISE Customize your juice according to the available ingredients Choose your base: Orange, carrot, apple, cucumber, spinach, pineapple, mango, mint, passion fruit, strawberry, red fruits, grape, lime, melon, watermelon, ginger Extra ingredient: 0.75€ each	5€









ESPRESSO COFFEE	2,10 €
MACCHIATO	2,30€
COFFEE WITH MILK	2,50€
TEA & INFUSIONS	2,80€
CHAITEA	3,50€
MATCHA TEA	4,50€



CLASSIC MIMOSA Fresh orange juice and cava	9,50€
BELLINI Peach juice and prosecco	9,50€

